 P.O.B. 631, Migdal Haemek 23105, Israel
Tel: +972-4-6544300,  Fax: +972-4-6542764
Web Site: www.cellergycap.com
RoHS
COMPLIANT
CLC – Low Leakage Series
L
1
2
F
1
2
P/N Fig. Nominal
Voltage
(V)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Max Allowed
LC
(µA)
Length
L
(mm)
Width
W
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Height
H
(mm)
Pitch
P
(mm)
Weight
(gram)
CLC03P012L12 L1 3.5 600 12 1.5 12 12.5 - 2.4 8 1.3
CLC04P010L12 L1 4.2 720 10 1.5 12 12.5 - 2.6 8 1.4
CLC03P025L12 L2 3.5 300 25 3 12 12.5 - 3.4 8 1.6
CLC04P020L12 L2 4.2 360 20 3 12 12.5 - 3.9 8 1.7
CLC03P012F12 F1 3.5 600 12 1.5 12 12.5 2.7 2.4 7.3 1.3
CLC04P010F12 F1 4.2 720 10 1.5 12 12.5 2.7 2.6 7.3 1.4
CLC03P025F12 F2 3.5 300 25 3 12 12.5 2.7 3.4 7.3 1.6
CLC04P020F12 F2 4.2 360 20 3 12 12.5 2.7 3.9 7.3 1.7
 P.O.B. 631, Migdal Haemek 23105, Israel
Tel: +972-4-6544300,  Fax: +972-4-6542764
Web Site: www.cellergycap.com
RoHS
COMPLIANT
CLG Ratings Nominal Minimum Maximum
Capacitance tolerance  -20% +80%
          Operating Temp. 25°C -40°C +70°C
          Storage Temp. 25°C -10°C +35°C
          Surge voltage   +15%
          Pulse current   No limit
EElleeccttrriiccaall  RRaattiinngg  TTaabbllee